Race Date
October 15, 2015

Inc.

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Middle School

Tops e Finishers
Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
Rosholt 26 1 2 5 6 12
Top 5 Times: 1:05:44.9
Bonduel 68 3 8 14 16 27
Top 5 Times: 1:11:14.0
Amherst 80 9 10 11 21 29
Top 5 Times: 1:12:23.6
Weyauwega-Fremont 104 4 18 19 25 38
Top 5 Times: 1:14:43.0
Pacelli 111 13 17 20 30 31
Top 5 Times: 1:15:16.5
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 160 7 24 26 51 52
Top 5 Times: 1:21:16.3
Manawa 173 22 34 35 37 45
Top 5 Times: 1:20:56.1
Marion 211 33 40 43 47 48
Top 5 Times: 1:24:40.2
lola-Scandinavia Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 (<5)

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 (<5)

25 23

26 24

27  (<5)

28 25

29 26

30 (>7)

31 27

32 28

33 29

34 30

35 31

36 32

37 33

38 34

39 35

0 7

41 36

42 37

43 38

44 39

45 40

98

99
171
199
100
101
967
166
142
148
151
102

168
103
165

12
210
989
204

11
155

60
992
104
968
990
200
969
105
169
172
146

13

147
241

65

62
107
170

67
203
145
243

Jordan Zdroik
Jenna Trzebiatowski
Kara Troxel

Abby Bartel
Mckenna Wierzba
Logan Krogwold
Ruby Nowinsky
Madison Kurey
Nicole Eiden

Kate Omernik
Morgan Gibbs
Ashley Gagas
Katy Czerwinski
Breanna Schnell
Amber Studzinski
Jessica Ewing
Jenna Stolt
Kaitlyn Monty
Emilie Briquelet
Allison Halat
lliana Stenovitch
Alexa Shulfer
Sierra Lubahn
Ashlynn Schmies
Mackenzie Zimmerman
Jenna Stone
Kaitlyn Miller
Katie Bleck
Lauren Dombeck
Olivia Wierzba
Katlyn Thompson
Meghan Wondra
Hanna Kropidlowski
Emily Trzinski
Sami Miller

Grace Miller
Bailey Malueg
Mataya Moede
Samantha Scheuerman
Maddy Simonis
Erin Timler

Kate Phelan

Rylie Clark

Kaitlyn Kostuch
Isabella Malueg

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Middle School

Team
Rosholt
Rosholt
Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Rosholt
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Bonduel
Ambherst
Amherst
Ambherst
Rosholt
Pacelli
Bonduel
Rosholt
Bonduel
Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli
Amherst
Manawa
lola-Scandinavia
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
lola-Scandinavia
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
Bonduel
Bonduel
Ambherst
Pacelli
Pacelli
Amherst
Marion
Manawa
Manawa
Rosholt
Bonduel
Manawa
Weyauwega-Fremont
Amherst
Marion

Time
12:16.0
12:39.5
12:57.2
13:09.1
13:17.7
13:28.0
13:40.2
13:41.4
13:48.0
13:57.6
14:00.3
14:03.5
14:16.3
14:23.2
14:27.7
14:33.3
14:38.3
14:43.5
14:50.0
14:52.6
14:53.9
14:56.5
14:58.1
15:09.9
15:18.2
15:18.6
15:24.0
15:29.3
15:30.0
15:30.3
15:38.7
15:39.1
15:40.9
15:43.6
15:44.4
15:49.0
15:58.2
16:10.3
16:10.9
16:14.3
16:19.5
16:21.5
16:28.2
16:38.5
16:58.7
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Pace

6:08/M
6:20/M
6:29/M
6:35/M
6:39/M
6:44/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27IM
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:35/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:29/M



Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name
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48
49
50
51
52
53
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57
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59
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

7
41
42
43
44
45
46

7
47

7
48

7
49

7

7
50

7
51
52

7

7

(<5)

7
53
54

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

164
5

2
245
207
63
201

244

14
239
206
237
208
143
238
106
971
970

198
993
240
61
64
163

211
205
209
242

66

Kaitlin Brooks
Lillian Lepak
Anika Brand|
Megan Vollrath
Cora Lederer
Mackenzie Robinson
Kelsie Bleck
Cabrini Brandl
Nancy Taha
Madeline Wojchik
Claire Dow
Destiny Kempf
Ashley Fischer
Ashley Loehrke
Rachel Sopa
Hannah Krueger
Jenson Cooley
Jalynn Horacek
Samantha McQueen
Jenna Pinter
Kaitlyn Appleby
Olivia Sharp
Grace Dow

Ani Torres
Andria Weber
Aurora Alibozek
Anna Meilahn
Alexia Toney
Tiffany Hubler
Emma Looker
Emery Trebus
Kaylee Truax
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Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Middle School

Team
Bonduel
Pacelli
Pacelli
Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa
Weyauwega-Fremont
Pacelli
Marion
Pacelli
Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst
Marion
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
Marion
Manawa
Manawa
Bonduel
Pacelli
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion
Manawa

Time Pace

16:59.0 8:30/M
17:03.3  8:32/M
17:06.3  8:33/M
17:08.0 8:34/M
17:11.6  8:36/M
17:15.1  8:38/M
17:16.5 8:38/M
17:17.1  8:39/M
17:17.5 8:39/M
17:17.7  8:39/M
17:17.7  8:39/M
17:245  8:42/M
17:44.1 8:52/M
17:52.2  8:56/M
18:00.8 9:00/M
18:02.6  9:01/M
18:18.1  9:09/M
18:23.0 9:12/M
18:24.3  9:12/M
18:26.0 9:13/M
18:34.5 9:17/M
19:11.0 9:36/M
19:33.3 9:47/M
19:47.0 9:54/M
20:26.6 10:13/M
20:54.3 10:27/M
21:19.8 10:40/M
21:26.5 10:43/M
21:27.1 10:44/M
24:55.0 12:28/M
24:55.3 12:28/M
29:53.1 14:57/M
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rosholt Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 13:08.9
1 98 Jordan Zdroik 1 1 12:16.0 12:16.0 0:00.0
2 99 Jenna Trzebiatowski 2 3 12:39.5 24:55.6 0:23.5
3 100 Mckenna Wierzba 5 8 13:17.7 38:13.3 1:01.6
4 101 Logan Krogwold 6 14 13:28.0 51:41.4 1:12.0
5 102 Ashley Gagas 12 26 14:03.5 1:05:44.9 1:47.5
6 103 Amber Studzinski (15) (42) 14:27.7  1:20:12.7 2:11.6
7 104 Mackenzie Zimmerman (23) (64) 15:18.2  1:35:30.9 3:02.2
8 105 Olivia Wierzba More Than 7 15:30.3  1:51:01.2 3:14.2
9 107 Maddy Simonis More Than 7 16:14.3  2:07:15.6 3:58.2
10 106 Jenson Cooley More Than 7 18:18.1  2:25:33.7 6:02.0
Team - Bonduel Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 14:14.8
1 171 Kara Troxel 3 3 12:57.2 12:57.2 0:00.0
2 166 Madison Kurey 8 11 13:41.4 26:38.6 0:44.2
3 168 Breanna Schnell 14 25 14:23.2 41:01.9 1:26.0
4 165 Jessica Ewing 16 41 14:33.3 55:35.3 1:36.1
5 169 Katlyn Thompson 27 68 15:38.7  1:11:14.0 2:41.4
6 172 Meghan Wondra (28) (96) 15:39.1  1:26:53.2 2:41.9
7 170  Erin Timler (36) (132) 16:19.5  1:43:12.7 3:22.3
8 164 Kaitlin Brooks More Than 7 16:59.0 2:00:11.8 4:01.8
9 163 Aurora Alibozek More Than 7 20:54.3  2:21:06.1 7:57.1
Team - Amherst Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 14:28.7
1 142 Nicole Eiden 9 9 13:48.0 13:48.0 0:00.0
2 148 Kate Omernik 10 19 13:57.6 27:45.7 0:09.6
3 151 Morgan Gibbs 11 30 14:00.3 41:46.0 0:12.2
4 155 Alexa Shulfer 21 51 14:56.5 56:42.6 1:08.4
5 146 Hanna Kropidlowski 29 80 15:40.9 1:12:23.6 1:52.9
6 147 Grace Miller (32) (112) 15:49.0 1:28:12.6 2:00.9
7 145 Kaitlyn Kostuch (39) (151) 16:38.5  1:44:51.1 2:50.5
8 143 Rachel Sopa More Than 7 18:00.8  2:02:51.9 4:12.7
Team - Weyauwega-Fremont Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 14:56.6
1 199 Abby Bartel 4 4 13:09.1 13:09.1 0:00.0
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Weyauwega-Fremont Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 14:56.6
2 210 Kaitlyn Monty 18 22 14:43.5 27:52.7 1:34.3
3 204 Allison Halat 19 41 14:52.6 42:45.4 1:43.5
4 200 Katie Bleck 25 66 15:29.3 58:14.7 2:20.1
5 203 Rylie Clark 38 104 16:28.2 1:14:43.0 3:19.0
6 207 Cora Lederer (44) (148) 17:11.6  1:31:54.6 4:02.5
7 201 Kelsie Bleck (46) (194) 17:16.5 1:49:11.1 4:07.3
8 206 Destiny Kempf More Than 7 17:245  2:06:35.7 4:15.4
9 208 Ashley Loehrke More Than 7 17:52.2  2:24:28.0 4:43.0
10 198 Kaitlyn Appleby More Than 7 18:34.5  2:43:02.5 5:25.3
11 211 Alexia Toney More Than 7 21:26.5 3:04:29.1 8:17.4
12 205 Tiffany Hubler More Than 7 21:27.1  3:25:56.2 8:17.9
13 209 Emma Looker More Than 7 24:55.0  3:50:51.3 11:45.8
Team - Pacelli Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 15:03.3
1 4 Katy Czerwinski 13 13 14:16.3 14:16.3 0:00.0
2 12 Jenna Stolt 17 30 14:38.3 28:54.6 0:22.0
3 11 lliana Stenovitch 20 50 14:53.9 43:48.5 0:37.5
4 13  Emily Trzinski 30 80 15:43.6 59:32.1 1:27.3
5 7  Sami Miller 31 111 15:44.4 1:15:16.5 1.28.1
6 5 Lillian Lepak (41) (152) 17:03.3  1:32:19.9 2:47.0
7 2 Anika Brandl (42) (194) 17:06.3  1:49:26.2 2:50.0
8 3 Cabrini Brandl More Than 7 17:17.1  2:06:43.3 3:00.8
9 14 Madeline Wojchik More Than 7 17:27.7  2:24:01.1 3:01.4
10 8 Jenna Pinter More Than 7 18:26.0 2:42:27.1 4:09.7
11 6 Anna Meilahn More Than 7 21:19.8 3:03:47.0 7:03.4
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 16:15.2
1 967 Ruby Nowinsky 7 7 13:40.2 13:40.2 0:00.0
2 968 Jenna Stone 24 31 15:18.6 28:58.8 1:38.4
3 969 Lauren Dombeck 26 57 15:30.0 44:28.9 1:49.7
4 971 Jalynn Horacek 51 108 18:23.0 1:02:51.9 4:42.8
5 970 Samantha McQueen 52 160 18:24.3 1:21:16.3 4:44.1
Team - Manawa Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 173 Average Time: 16:11.2
Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2 10/15/2015 08:29:47



Race Date
October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Manawa
Team Score (places): 173

60 Sierra Lubahn
65 Mataya Moede

67 Kate Phelan

63 Mackenzie Robinson
61 AniTorres

64 Andria Weber

66 Kaylee Truax

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Marion
Team Score (places): 211

241 Bailey Malueg
243 Isabella Malueg
245 Megan Vollrath
244  Nancy Taha

239 Claire Dow

237 Ashley Fischer
238 Hannah Krueger
240 Grace Dow

242 Emery Trebus

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Team - lola-Scandinavia
Team Score (places):Inc.

989 Emilie Briquelet
992 Ashlynn Schmies
990 Kaitlyn Miller
993 Olivia Sharp

A WN P
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Central Wisconsin Conference Meet
Final Team Results

62 Samantha Scheuerman

Girls

Overall
Place

22
34
35
37
45
(53)
(54)
More Than

33
40
43
47
48
(49)
(50)
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

7

7
7

o o1 o1 )

Girls Middle School

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

22
56
91
128
173
(226)

(280)

Finish Position

33
73
116
163
211
(260)
(310)

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 7
Average Time: 16:11.2

14:58.1 14:58.1 0:00.0
16:10.3 31:08.5 1:12.1
16:10.9 47:19.4 1:12.7
16:21.5 1:03:41.0 1:23.4
17:15.1 1:20:56.1 2:16.9
19:47.0 1:40:43.2 4:48.9
20:26.6  2:01:09.8 5:28.4
29:53.1  2:31:02.9 14:54.9
- 8

Average Time: 16:56.0

15:58.2 15:58.2 0:00.0
16:58.7 32:56.9 1:00.4
17:08.0 50:05.0 1:09.8
17:17.5 1:07:22.5 1:19.3
17:17.7  1:24:40.2 1:19.5
17:441  1:42:24.4 1:45.9
18:02.6  2:00:27.0 2:04.4
19:33.3 2:20:00.3 3:35.0
24:55.3  2:44:55.7 8:57.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

14:50.0 14:50.0 0:00.0
15:09.9 30:00.0 0:19.9
15:24.0 45:24.0 0:34.0
19:11.0 1:04:35.1 4:20.9
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